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18th March 2023 

Term Dates for the Academic Year 2023/2024 

Dear Parent/Carer, 

 

Please find below the term dates and INSET days for the academic year 2023/2024 (Stockport Local 

Authority term dates are available on the following link: https://www.stockport.gov.uk/school-term-

dates/2023-to-2024-term-dates 

 

Autumn Term 2023 

Term starts: Monday 4th September 2023 

Half term holiday: Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October 2023 

Term Ends: Friday 22nd December 2023 

 

Spring Term 2024 

Term starts: Monday 8th January 2024 

Half term holiday: Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 2024 

Term Ends: Thursday 28th March 2024 

Good Friday bank holiday: Friday 29th March 2023 

Easter Break: Monday 1st April to Friday 12th April 2024 

 

Summer Term 2024 

Term starts: Monday 15th April 2024 

May Day: 6th May 2024 

Spring bank holiday: 27th May 2024 

Half term holiday: Monday 27th May to Friday 7th June 2024 
Term Ends: Tuesday 30th July 2024 

 

The following dates will be in-service training (INSET) days when school is closed to pupils to allow staff 

training: 

 

1. Monday 4th September 2023 

2. Monday 30th October 2023 

3. Friday 22nd December 2023 

4. Monday 29th July 2024 

5. Tuesday 30th July 2024 

 

Yours faithfully, 

 
Ms. C. Whitehead 

Headteacher 
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